
 
 

 
Youth and Education Hub  

Provision from Pesach to Shavuot 
Please check the community emails for how to join 

 
ConnectiviTEEN, 17:00 – 18:30  
Tuesday 14 April Join Sophie & Mike for our hilarious QUIZ NIGHT! Build your team and join the call for 

your chance to claim glory and be crowned Alyth Quiz Champions! 
Tuesday 28 April Join the Youth and Education Hub to celebrate Yom Ha’atzmaut together 
Tuesday 12 May  Join Mike & Sophie for our Lag B’Omer Open Mic Night!  
Tuesday 26 May 
 
A.H.A (Alyth Home Activities), 15:30 - 16:00 
Introducing, Alyth Home Activities - a burst of creative space for Primary School aged children. Join us online 
every Thursday for a new activity led by our wonderful team of educators and youth workers, from 15:30 – 
16:00. 
 
Thursday 16 April  
Thursday 23 April  
Thursday 30 April 
Thursday 7 May  
Thursday 14 May  
Thursday 21 May  
Thursday 28 May  
 
Ruach @ Home, 17:15-18:20 
For all those in Ruach 1-4 
Friday 24 April  
Friday 1 May 
Friday 8 May  – no Ruach @ Home  
Friday 15 May  
Friday 22 May  
Friday 29 May  – no Ruach @ Home  
 

Alyth Sunday Morning ⟳Reloaded⟳ (ASMR), 10:00 – 12:30 
Open to EVERYONE from Reception to Year 6 with Mike & Sophie!  
Reception - Year 2 (10:00 - 11:00) / Year 3 - Year 6 (11:30 - 12:30) 
Sunday 26 April  
Sunday 3 May  
Sunday 10 May  
Sunday 17 May  
 


